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Organization Last Name First Name SAC Role
Member 
Type 

Organization 
Represented

Business 
Phone Email 

United Auto Workers Bieber Ron Consumer UAW 313-926-5687 rbieber@uaw.net

Trinity Casalou Robert Chair Expert Trinity 734-712-4986 casalour@trinity-health.org

War Memorial Jahn David Expert War Memorial 906-635-4650 djahn@wmhos.org

POH Regional Medical 
Center Lamberti Patrick Expert

POH Regional 
Medical Center 248-338-5380 patrick.lamberti@pohmedical.org

Covenant Healthcare List Nancy Expert
Covenant 
Healthcare 989-583-7533 nlist@chs-mi.com

DMC Mallett Conrad Expert Sinai Grace 313-966-4452 clmallett@dmc.org

Ascension Health Rich Doug Expert
St.John Providence 
Health System 586-753-0720 doug.rich@stjohn.org

Henry Ford Schelberg Jane Vice-Chair Expert Henry Ford 313-874-5600 jschelbe@hfhs.org

Spectrum Health Splaine Kevin Expert Spectrum Health 616-391-1039 kevin.splaine@spectrum-health.org

BlueCross BlueShield of 
Michigan (BCBSM) Milewski Robert Payer BCBSM 248-448-8001 rmilewski@bcbsm.com

Munson Healthcare Gustine Heidi Provider
Munson Medical 
Center 231-935-7818 hgustine@mhc.net

Michigan Manufacturer's 
Assoc. (MMA) Ball James Purchaser GM Consultant 810-599-9188 jim33ball@aol.com
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